Members' Allowances Payments and Expenses
- April 2014 to March 2015

Name

ANNETT MARK
BEALE JULIAN

BENNETT
CLIVE

BIRCH JOHN
BROAD DAVID

BURGESS
JOHN

CARTER
SANDRA

COAKLEY SUE

COLEMAN
PATRICK

COLLIER
DOMINIC

CROSBIE
DAWSON
VENETIA

DARE BARRY

DUTTON
ROBERT

FOWLES
DAVID

GIBBS BARRY

HANCOCK
CHRISTOPHER

HARRIS JOE
HICKS DIANA
HINCKS JENNY

HIRST
STEPHEN

HODGKINSON
PAUL

HOOPER ROD

April 2014 to March 2015

Basic
Allowance
and Special

Responsibility
Allowance
(SRA) (if
applicable)

6,231.17
5,768.81

7,768.75

3,999.96
5,332.92
5,999.96

3,999.96

6,806.41
3,999.96

3,999.96
3,999.96
4,725.77
3,999.96
7,193.51

4,693.51
9,306.41

4,999.98
3,999.96
2,199.96
3,999.96

4,999.98

3,999.96

ICT
Allowance

300.00
300.00
300.00

300.00
300.00
300.00

300.00

300.00
300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00
300.00

300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00

300.00

300.00

Mileage,
Travel,
Expenses &
Subsistence

368.76
247.26
746.37

385.82
797.67

456.00
725.02

574.00
229.63

39.44

547.60

Grand
Total

6,910.30
6,437.57
8,815.12

4,685.78
6,430.59
6,299.96

4,299.96

7,990.96
4,299.96

4,299.96

4,299.96

4,755.96

5,024.98

7,493.51

5,567.51
9,836.04

5,339.42
4,299.96
3,047.56
4,299.96

5,299.98

4,299.96

Comments



Name

HORSFALL
EDWARD

HUGHES
JOHNATHAN

HUGHES
ROBIN

JEFFERY
SHEILA

JENKINS
ESMOND

JEPSON SUE

LAYTON
JULIET

LICHNOWSKI
ANDREW

NASH DERYCK

NICOLLE
CAROLYN

PARSONS
NICHOLAS

PARSONS JIM

PENMAN
DAVID

PHILLIPS
MERRYL

RICKMAN
MARGARET

SEARLES LEE
SELWYN GARY

STOWE
LYNDEN

THEODOULOU
RAY

TOPPLE
CAROLE

WARDLE MARK
WILKINS LEN

Basic
Allowance
and Special

Responsibility
Allowance
(SRA) (if
applicable)

4,268.78
3,999.96
7,999.92
3,999.96
3,999.96

9,999.96
3,999.96

3,999.96

3,999.96
3,999.96

9,999.96

7,999.92
3,999.96

3,999.96
3,999.96

3,999.96
3,999.96
15,999.96

3,999.96
9,999.96

2,000.04
3,999.96

ICT
Allowance

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00
300.00

300.00

300.00
300.00

300.00

300.00
300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00
300.00
300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

Mileage,
Travel,
Expenses &
Subsistence

0

1,791.56
206.57

0

0
441.24

642.86
688.79

203.61

oo

0

1,262.88

0
0

Grand
Total

4,568.78

4,299.96

8,299.92

4,299.96

4,299.96

12,091.52
4,506.53

4,299.96

4,299.96
4,741.20

10,299.96

8,942.78
4,988.75

4,503.57

4,299.96

4,299.96
4,299.96
16,299.96

4,299.96

11,562.84

2,000.04
4,299.96

Comments



